2nd Annual Dayna Brunelli
Memorial Scholarship Golf
Tournament
Amherst Country Club
Friday September 15, 2017
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Dayna Brunelli passed away unexpectedly on February 7,
2016 at the age of 28, she had one of the greatest
personalities and her smile was so contagious she would
light up any room she entered. Dayna attended Hofstra
University for performing arts as her passion was in music
and theater as well as UMass Boston for business. She
started her professional career at the Hard Rock Café in
Boston as the sales and marketing manager and later took
on a similar role at Dave & Buster’s in Braintree. Dayna was
also very active in local organizations and was an
ambassador for the Ernie Boch’s Music Drives Us
Foundation as well as Meeting Professionals International
(MPI).

This golf tournament is to honor Dayna’s life and to
generate income for multiple scholarships in her

name. We have set up scholarships with the Palace
Theatre in Manchester, NH and Auburn Dollar’s for
Scholars. The Palace Theatre was Dayna’s favorite place to
be growing up and in high school and she performed in
many theatre productions which highlighted her love of
music and the theatre. The scholarships will be given out
specifically to high school students seeking higher
education in a field of study related to performing arts and
music. This year the foundation gave out three scholarships
to high school seniors and paid for three children to attend
the Palace Theatre Sumer Camp.
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Hole Sponsors

603 Brewery 12 Liberty Drive Unit 7 Londonderry, NH 03053
Allagash Brewing Company 50 Industrial Way Portland, ME 04103
Auburn Volunteer Firemen's Association 6 Pingree Hill Road, Auburn, NH 03032
Boston Engineering 300 Bear Hill Road, Waltham, MA 02451
C.D. Boiler Works Inc. 1588 Hooksett Road Hooksett, NH 03108
DAPR Engineering LLC 19 Columbia Dr, Amherst, NH 03031
EnerNOC ECRM Team One Marina Park Drive, Suite 400,Boston, MA
02210
Finnegan-Goldberg-Craig-Burns
Friends are angels that lift us to our feet
when our wings have trouble remembering
how to fly - Kristine,Maria, Samantha and
Amy
From the FORE of us, Jee, Julie, Kara & Katie
Goldenrod Restaurant 1681 Candia Road Manchester, NH 03109
Granite State Tire and Battery 945 Hanover Street Manchester, NH 03104
Hard Rock - Foxwood Route 2 Mashantucket, CT 06338
Joseph / Venetia Reilly 49 Old Sawmill Road Bedford, NH 03110
La Flor Dominicana Cigars 123 San Lorenzo Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33146
Mangia Sano Restaurant 321 Nashua St, Milford, NH 03055
Music Drives Us.Org 111 Morse Street Norwood, MA
New Hampshire Dumpsters (NHD) Auburn, NH
Pelmac Industries, Inc 12 Commercial Court, Auburn, NH 03032
PowerTown 724 E Industrial Park Dr #1, Manchester, NH
03109
Pro Source 333 Wyman Street Suite 225, Waltham, MA
02451
Sir Speedy 41 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101
The Common Man
The Riverhouse Cafe 123 Union Square, Milford, NH
Tom's Moving Service 142 Morgen Drive, Auburn, NH 03032
Turner Construction Two Seaport Lane, Suite 200, Boston, MA 02210
Twins Smoke Shop 80 Perkins Road Londonderry, NH 03053

Viking Propane 80 Raymond Road, PO Box 544, Candia, NH 03034

603-630-7745

802-299-7537

603-483-8141

781-466-8010

603-485-8405

603-769-3170

617 224 9900

603-623-9469

603-623-9666

860-312-7625

603-606-4700

603-554-8534

781-255-6306

603.587.0114

603-623-5916

603-627-2700

603-625-6868

603-943-0213

603-483-1060

617-247-6400

603-421-0242

603-482-3446



Silent Auction Items

Business Address Phone Number Item Donated

Lake Willoughby, Vermont
House

2 tickets for 2018 Yankees
646-977-8885  game & Certificate for

Brian Logue

Hard Rock NY - HRC Yankee Stadium, One East St,

Yankee Stadium Gate 6, Bronx, NY 10451 R
dinner
The Charles  One Bennett Street Cambridge, MA One night stay & 4 Tickets
617.864.1200 to Improv Asylum or Laugh
Hotel 02138
Boston
. Northeast Delta Dental Stadium One luxuary Box for 20 people
. Line Drive Manchester, NH 03101 603.641.2005 for4/16/18 game

Twins Smoke g, oo kins Rd, Londonderry, NH 03053 603-421-0242  Cigar Tasting & Pairing

Shop
Overnight Stay at Inn
Woodstock Inn 135 Main St, North Woodstock, NH 603-745-3951 wee.kmght only & 2 any day
03262 lift tickets to Cannon
Mountain
2 tix to 9/27 game vs

Bluejays, on field batting
practice viewing, message
on scoreboard

Boston Red Sox 4 Yawkey Way | Boston, MA 02215 877-733-7699

* If you are interested in placing a bid while on the course for
silent auction items, call or text (603) 370-0493 to place a bid

Value

$700.00

$650.00

$550.00

$400.00

$250.00

$300.00

$125.00



Raffle Items

Business Address

12 Liberty Dr #7, Londonderry, NH

603 Brewery 03053
Hard Rock - Route 2 Mashantucket, CT 06338
Foxwood
Hard Rock NY - 1501 Broadway, New York, NY
Time Square 10036

10401 NW 28th St, Suite B-101
Doral, Florida 33172

12270 Townsend Road,Philadelphia,

Quesada Cigars

Ashton Cigars PA 19154
,_ 250 Granite St #1908, Braintree, MA
Dave & Buster's 02184
Castro’s 972 Elm St, Manchester, NH 03101
Backroom

Newburyport 4 New Pasture Road Newburyport,
Brewing Co. MA 01950

Zorvino Vineyards 226 Main Street Sandown, NH

686 Flanders Road Henniker, NH

Pats Peak 03242
Boston Red Sox 4 Yawkey Way, Boston, MA 02215

80 Hanover St, Manchester, NH

Palace Theatre 03101

Manchester

Monarchs 555 Elm St, Manchester, NH 03101

Hanover Street 149 Hanover St. Manchester, NH
Chophouse 03101

Fratellos 155 Dow St. Manchester, NH 03101

Granite State Tire 945 Hanover Street Manchester, NH

& Battery 03104
Isles of Shoals 315 Market Street  Portsmouth,
Steamship NH. 03801

The Copper Door 15 Leavy Drive, Bedford, NH, 03110

The Riverhouse 123 Union Square, Milford, NH,
Café 03055

Mangia Sano 321 Nashua St, Milford, NH, 03055

Twins Smoke 80 Perkins Rd, Londonderry, NH
Shop 03053

Phone Number

603-630-7745

860-312-7625

201-951-4584

781-519-7900

603-606-7854

978-463-8700

603.887.8463

603.428.3245

877-733-7699

603-668-5588

603.626.7825

603.644.2467

603.624.2022

603-623-9666

603.431.5500

603.488.2677

603-943-0213

603-554-8534

603-421-0242

Item Donated

Gift Basket

Gift Basket

Golf Polo, sweatshirt,
Mug, Drumsticks, Bag and
Skullcandy Ink'd Wireless

headphones

Box of Casa Magna Cigars
& Lotus Table Lighter

Cigars, Ash Tray, Coffee
Mug, Shirt & Hat

Gift basket

My Father's Cigar Box -
hats and shirts

VIP Tour for 4
tour & wine tasting for 20
2 weekday passes

Christian Vasquez Baseball

2 pairs of tickets for 2
shows

4 Black level Tickets
2 $25 gift cards
$40 Gift Card

$100 Gift Cetificate

$25 Sightseeing of party
cruise certificate

$ 100 Gift card
$50 Gift Cards

$50 Gift Cards

Ash Tray, Bobble Head,
License Plate & Shirt

Value

$125.00

$150.00

$260.00

$150.00

$150.00

$125.00

$135.00

$50.00

$250.00

$110.00

$75.00

$184.00

$110.00

$50.00

$40.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00



Raffle Items

Business Address
. 160 Flynn Ave, Burlington, VT
Switchback Ale 05406
Auburn Tavern 346 Hooksett Rd, Auburn, NH
03032
782 South Willow Street,
Cactus Jacks / T-Bones Manchester, NH, 03103
. 42 Hanover St. Manchester, NH
Muse Paint Bar 03101
Foxwoods Resort and 350 Trolley Line Bivd,
Casino Mashantucket, CT 06338
1019 Hanover Street,
A&A Cleaners Manchester, NH 03104
. . 540 North Commercial St
Martignettis Company Manchester, NH
salon Genevieve 273 S River Rd, Bedford, NH
03110
ICA (Institute of 25 Harbor Shore Drive Boston,
Comtemporary Art) MA 02108

. 1 Central Warf Boston, MA
New England Aquarium 02110

Laganitas Brewing 2607 W 17th St, Chicago, IL

Company 60608
Twin Springs Golf 295 Wilder Road | Bolton, MA
Course 01740
. 2 Southwick St Mendon, MA
Southwicks Zoo 01756
New Hampshire 84 Silk Farm Rd, Concord, NH
Audubon 03301
Brian Logue
1 Innovation Way, Merrimack,
Brookstone NH 03054
Bullet Bourbon
Body Beautiful
Photography by Sara Dunbarton, NH

Ann Raymond
1681 Candia Road Manchester,

Goldenrod Restaurant NH 03109

Micholob Ultra

Christine M. Harrel, Clermont,
FL
1050 Holt Ave. Unit 14
Manchester, NH 03109

iMAX Movie Theatres Jordan's Furniture Natick, MA

Creative Signs & More

Great North Ale Works

Melville Candy
Company

70 Finnell Dr, Weymouth, MA
02188

Phone Number

802-651-4114

603-587-2057

603-627-8600

603-421-6500

860-312-3000

603-625-6055

603-647-8048

603-206-5356

617-478-3100

617-973-5200

773-522-1308

978-779-5020

800.258.9182

603-224-9909

603-880-9500

603-369-9267

603-623-9469

407-496-5418

603.858.5789

800-638-8063

Item Donated
Sweatshirt, hat, &
koozies

2 - $25 Gift Cards
$25 gift card

$70 Gift Certificate

(2) Tickets to Patti
Labelle show on
10/21/17

$25 Gift Certificate

3L bottle of Bogle
Phantom wine

$75 Gift Certificate

2 $15 museum
passes
4 passes for
Aquarium and
Theater, stuffed
stingray

Big Box of Goodies

(4) Weekday passes
for 9 holes
2 General
Admisssion Tickets

Family Membership

Burlington, MA Air
B&B for one night

Back Heat Massager

Bullet Whiskey Bar
Set

Framed Picture

4 $25 gift cards

Micholob Ultra Golf
Bag

3 Hand Painter Signs

Gift Basket

Movie Passes

Gift Basket

Value

$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

$70.00

$70.00

$25.00
$100.00
$75.00

$30.00

$150.00

$75.00
$68.00
$50.00
$100.00
$125.00
$90.00

$75.00

$50.00

$25.00
$75.00
$25.00

$40.00
$100.00

$75.00



We are planning on running this tournament every year to keep the
scholarships and Dayna’s memory alive. The 3™ Annual Dayna Brunelli
Memorial Golf Tournament will be held again at the Amherst Country
Club on Friday September 14, 2018

Upcoming Events

The Palace Theatre 80 Hanover Street, Manchester, NH will be holding
a fund raiser Comedy Night on Saturday November 18th, 2017. All
proceeds go to the Dayna Brunelli Memorial Scholarship. Please
support for a fun night of laughs for a worthy cause.

We would like to thank all of the Sponsors, players and volunteers for

helping make this a successful event again this year. Please show
support for all of our sponsors.
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